18901 N.E. Dath Ave	
Alentura FL 33180 (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	500045413925
	01/27/05-~01052008 **25.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 2005 FEB 15 A II: 58 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Name Availability	URIDA URIDA
Examiner DCC Office Use Only	

!

TRANSMITTAL LETTER 📍

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: CLC VENTURES, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Gary I. Nesbitt, Esquire

(Name of Person)

Fromberg, Perlow & Kornik, P.A.

(Firm/Company)

18901 NE 29th Avenue, Suite 100

(Address)

Aventura, Florida 33180 (City/State and Zip Code) 633 ភ For further information concerning this matter, please call: abla933-2000 Gary I. Nesibtt, Esquire 305 at ((Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number 58 5 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 🗹 \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □.\$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy

> STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

(additional copy is enclosed)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

February 4, 2005

FROMBERG, PERLOW & KORNICK, P.A. 18901 NE 29TH AVE., SUITE #100 AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUBJECT: CLC VENTURES, LLC Ref. Number: L05000004907

We have received your document for CLC VENTURES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You can only file articles of corrections on new filings. You can not file it on amendments. At this time you will need to file an amendment to add the manager back on.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 405A00008006

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CLC VENTURES, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{1/18/05}{1}$ _ and assigned FIRST: document number L05000004907

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

AJ Promotions LLC did not resign as Manger of the company. Therefore, effective January 18, 2005, AJ Promotions, LLC., a Florida limited liability company whose address is 21008 NE 34 Ct., Aventura, Florida 33180 and JTC Ventures, LLC., a Florida limited liability company whose address is 19539 NE 17th Ave., Miami, Florida have been appointed Managers of the company.

2002 FEB G ≥ сì

Тļ

Dated

signature of a member of authorized representative of a member

GARY NEBELT Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00